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Sl. No. Course 

1 BA 

2 BA 

3 BA 

4 BA 

5 BA 

6 BA 

7 BA 

8 BA 

9 BA 

10 BA 

12 B.Com 

13 B.Sc 

14 B.Sc 

15 B.Sc 

16 B.Sc 

17 B.Sc 

18 B.Sc 

19 B.Sc 

20 B.Sc 

21 BBA 

22 BCA 

23 B.Sc 
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NEHU FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION, 2021

 
(  Note: Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, NEHU did not declare the Merit List  )

Subject (Honours) 

Economics 

Education 

English 

Garo 

Hindi 

History 

Khasi 

Philosophy 

Political Science 

Sociology 

Commerce 

Botany 

Chemistry 

EVS 

Mathematics 

Microbiology 

Physics 

Zoology 

Statistics 

BBA 

BCA 

Computer Science and Applications 
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NEHU FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION, 2021 

19 Pandemic, NEHU did not declare the Merit List  ) 

Pass % 

98 % 

100 % 

96 % 

100 % 

100 % 

89 % 

92.4 % 

92.3 % 

97.8 % 

94.8 % 

98.21 % 

90.5 % 

95.7 % 

100 % 

95.7 % 

100 % 

100 % 

93.3 % 

100 % 

88.50 % 

95.08 % 

100 % 

  


