





Assessed and Re-Accredited in 2016 by NAAC as "A" Grade with CGPA: 3.06/4

Ref No.

NEHU FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION, 2021

(Note: Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, NEHU did not declare the Merit List)

Sl. No.	Course	Subject (Honours)	Pass %
1	BA	Economics	98 %
2	BA	Education	100 %
3	BA	English	96 %
4	BA	Garo	100 %
5	BA	Hindi	100 %
6	BA	History	89 %
7	BA	Khasi	92.4 %
8	BA	Philosophy	92.3 %
9	BA	Political Science	97.8 %
10	BA	Sociology	94.8 %
12	B.Com	Commerce	98.21 %
13	B.Sc	Botany	90.5 %
14	B.Sc	Chemistry	95.7 %
15	B.Sc	EVS	100 %
16	B.Sc	Mathematics	95.7 %
17	B.Sc	Microbiology	100 %
18	B.Sc	Physics	100 %
19	B.Sc	Zoology	93.3 %
20	B.Sc	Statistics	100 %
21	BBA	BBA	88.50 %
22	BCA	BCA	95.08 %
23	B.Sc	Computer Science and Applications	100 %

(0364) 2502143
Website: https://www.shillongcollege.ac.in